Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
28 KKOPCA1220www.kuriyama.com
Electric Foot Pedal
PEDAL-ES
Control Mechanism:
ES4
• Large, full-color, touch-screen display
• �Stores up to 1,000 crimp specifications

Protection Net with
Activation Switch
Available Dies:
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDV119-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 60 15.4
KCDV119-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 60 15.4
KCDV119-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 60 14.4
KCDV119-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 14.4
KCDV119-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 15.5
KCDV119-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 15.5
KCDV119-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 16.6
KCDV119-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 16.6
KCDV119-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 15.5
KCDV119-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 15.5
KCDV119-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 15.5
KCDV119-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 15.5
KCDV119-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 15.5
KCDV119-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 120 19.9
KCDV119-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 120 15.5
KCDV119-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 120 16.6
KCDV119-58 58.0 - 63.0 58 120 16.6
KCDV119-63 63.0 - 69.0 63 120 17.7
KCDV119-69 69.0 - 73.0 69 120 15.5
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDV119-73 73.0 - 77.0 73 120 13.3
KCDV119-77 77.0 - 86.0 77 120 11.1
KCDV119-86 86.0 - 90.0 86 120 12.5
KCDV119-96 96.0 - 103.0 96 120 8.9
KCDV230-103 103.0 - 106.0 103 145 79.3
KCDV230-106 106.0 - 111.0 106 145 77.0
KCDV230-111 111.0 - 116.0 111 145 77.0
KCDV230-116 116.0 - 121.0 116 145 77.0
KCDV230-121 121.0 - 126.0 121 145 83.7
KCDV230-126 126.0 - 131.0 126 145 70.5
KCDV230-131 131.0 - 136.0 131 145 70.5
KCDV230-136 136.0 - 146.0 136 145 77.0
KCDV230-146 146.0 -156.0 146 145 77.0
KCDV230-156 156.0 - 166.0 156 145 74.9
KCDV230-166 166.0 - 178.0 166 145 79.3
KCDV230-178 178.0 - 190.0 178 145 77.0
KCDV230-190 190.0 - 200.0 190 145 77.0
KCDV230-200 200.0 - 220.0 200 145 77.0
Large Diameter Dies available to 281 mm.
Quick Change
Die Tool
KCQCT-H119